Circulation
C-13
CL
EA
N
 W
AT
ER

hot water or boost water temperature any-
where in a water distribution system.
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW Volts
Ckt &
Phase
DIM (In.)
Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B
150 lb carbon steel pipe body — 1 copper element (80 W/In2)
1.5 120 1-1 18 12-3/8 NWHJRG-01-01P5-E1 S 197720 14
1.5 240 1-1 18 12-3/8 NWHJRG-01-01P5-E1 S 197739 14
2 120 1-1 18 12-3/8 NWHJRG-01-002P-E1 S 197747 14
2 240 1-1 18 12-3/8 NWHJRG-01-002P-E1 S 197755 14
2.5 120 1-1 22 16-3/8 NWHJRG-01-02P5-E1 S 197763 16
2.5 240 1-1 22 16-3/8 NWHJRG-01-02P5-E1 S 197771 16
3 120 1-1 22 16-3/8 NWHJRG-01-003P-E1 S 106825 16
3 240 1-1 22 16-3/8 NWHJRG-01-003P-E1 S 197780 16
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN and quantity.
Features